NEW! CRYSTAL PING WYNNY
CLASSES TEXTILES

Sunday 23rd June, 10am - 12noon Full day textiles classes where you can

£25.00 advance your sewing skills.

* learn mindfulness and meditation 3rd Apr -Flower Art Quilts
5th June - Cathedral Window Cushion

Covers
7th Aug - Wildflower Collage
4th Sep - FPP Star
6th Nov - Festive Runners (9:45am - 3:45pm)

Bring your own sewing machines and
* crystal self healing needles 90/14.

ART EXHIBITIONS & GET IN TOUCH ADULT’S
POP UP SHOPS TELEPHONE NUMBER: WORKSHOPS &

Village Art 01652 631500
20th - 21st April 2024 EVENTS 2024

23rd - 24th November 2024 EMAIL ADDRESS: Join us for an exciting year of
Free Admission waters.edgeenorthlincs.gov.uk fan favourites, as well as new &
e -;% [
el el WEBSITE:

techniques
* learn ways to manage emotions
* become aware of own self-care
* improved sleep
* introduction to gridwork

Art Pop Up Shops exciting workshops and make

27th - 28th April 2024 the year of creativity and

www.visitnorthlincolnshire.com

- ]ded_ 4pm _ learning.
ree Admission SOCIAL MEDIA: = P
njoy a day out by joining us for
NEW! MAKE A MOSAIC ewatersedgecountrypark oy & Say o Py BT
our larger events taking place
Sunday 18th May Waters’ Edge Country Park throughout the year. Including
ake a mosaic Beginner Adults Maltkiln Road .
am - 2pm Barton upon Humber shopping events and car shows.
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TWIGS & SPRIGS ART CLASSES

Wendy has adopted a “choose your own Saturday 20th April, Kingfisher
sculpture” class style to make it a completely 10.30am - 3pm - £32
unique experience. -~ Sunday 21st April, Delicious Drip cake
Sat 13th April A 10am to 3.15pm - £34
Fri 10th May * =t Saturday18th May Bee and flower

Fri 4th Oct H U= 10am to 3pm - £36
Sat 30th Nov '

Sunday 9th June Wildflower meadow Sume(ely St i, 1B =

Booking fhro.ugh Weno.ly’s website 10am to 3.30pm - £36 -t Free Admission
SRR e R e PR Com Saturday July 6th Hummingbird ‘,‘Nf; CRAFT FAIRS
WOOD CARVING WORKSHOP 10.30amto3pm-£36 ¥ - =[NESONp,
NEW! Introducing Day Courses Saturday 3rd July Puffin T —) Sunday 5th & Monday 6th May
Sunday 14th July & Saturday 3rd August 10am to 3pm - £36 Free Admission
£60 per person, 10am - 4pm Sunday 4th August Lovely Hare Christmas Craft & Gift Fair

BEEHIVE WELLBEING 10am to 3pm- £36 Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd November

Indian Block Printing Saturday 10th August Highland cow Free Admission

Sunday 14th April 10.00-12.00pm - £34 T BRI ~EE CLASSIC CAR SHOW

Handmade Paper Workshop A A Sunday 11th August Kingfisher
Sunday 14th April 1.00-3.00pm - £30 10am to 3pm - £36 Sunday Sth May & Sunday 25th August

Springtime Felt Wreaths Workshop POTTERY

Friday 19th April 9.30-12.30 - £38

Mandala Painting Workshop Our last year of creativity with Karen, who has OBJ ECTIFY Co

Friday 19th April 1.30-4.00pm - £32 been our resident potter for over ten years.
' ' Y : h £ : Sunday 12th May
ou can even give a voucher as a perfect gift
Terrazzo Pot - 10am - 12, £30 pp

Large Plant Pot - 1pm - 4pm, £50 pp
Sunday 22nd September
Objectify Co Oval tray, pot and ring dish

10am - 4pm
Free Admission

Little Houses Workshop

Friday 3rd May 2.30am-12.30pm - £40 for loved ones.
June 8th - Fairy house

Vision Board Workshop

Friday 3rd May 1.00om-4.00pm -
“ ‘,“A,‘ ‘,,, ,“, ‘ ‘,7‘ VH, o ! ‘F October 12th - Moongazing Hare
Artisan Handmade Soap - Make a fu November 9th - Christmas Wreaths (12.30 - 3pm) /)

year's supply of beautiful soap! 10.30am - 1.30pm P Objectify Co plant pot and coaster

September 2Ist - Greenman/Women

10am - 12noon, £30 per person

,,,,,,

Tom - 4pm, £50 per person

£43 per person.



